An introduction to the full
range of services of the
TRM Group including
MICC Ltd and TET Ltd
companies.
Natalie Lundie
HP.com
2 www.temperature-house.com

S/S 316
Cable
Reference Alloy
825
Cable
Reference
Inconel
Overall
Diameter
mm
Conductor
Resistance
�Ÿ/m @20 °C
Recommended Cold lead-in
Reference OD mm
H321A10K H825A10K H600A10k 3.2 10.00 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A6300 H825A6300 H600A6300 3.2 6.30 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A4000 H825A4000 H600A4000 3.2 4.00 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A2500 H825A2500 H600A2500 3.4 2.50 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A1600 H825A1600 H600A1600 3.6 1.60 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A1000 H825A1000 H600A1000 3.9 1.00 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A630 H825A630 H600A630 4.3 0.63 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A400 H825A400 H600A400 4.7 0.40 W321-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H321A250 H825A250 H600A250 5.3 0.25 W321-C6.0- 750V 6.4
H321A160 H825A160 H600A160 6.5 0.16 W321-C6.0- 750V 6.4

Copper Sheathed Single Core Heating Cables �± Bare and HDPE Covered
Cable
Reference
Bare
Cable Reference
HDPE Covered
Overall
Diameter
mm
Conductor
Resistance
�Ÿ/m @20 °C
Recommended Cold lead-
in
Reference OD mm
H122D2000 H122D2000HDPE 2.8 2.000 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D1250 H122D1250HDPE 2.8 1.250 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D800 H122D800HDPE 3.5 0.800 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D630 H122D630HDPE 4.0 0.630 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D450 H122D450HDPE 4.0 0.450 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D315 H122D315HDPE 4.3 0.315 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D220 H122D220HDPE 4.5 0.220 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D140 H122D140HDPE 4.9 0.140 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122D100 H122D100HDPE 5.2 0.100 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122C63 H122C63HDPE 3.2 0.063 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122C40 H122C40HDPE 3.4 0.040 W122-C2.5- 750V 5.3
H122C25 H122C25HDPE 3.7 0.025 W122-C6.0- 750V 6.4
H122C17 H122C17HDPE 4.6 0.017 W122-C6.0- 750V 6.4
H122C11 H122C11HDPE 4.9 0.011 W122-C6.0- 750V 6.4
H122C7 H122C7HDPE 5.3 0.007 W122-C10.0- 750V 7.3
H122C4 H122C4HDPE 5.9 0.004 W122-C16.0- 750V 8.3
Conductor Resistance Tolerance +/-10% - 600v single conductor
BS Range of MI